c@MOW% EXPLORE. DISCOVER. SAVE.

2023-24 CONVENTION CALENDAR =

deals.discoverphl.com

Organization Name Total Estimated Event Event

Attendance Rooms Start Date End Date

American Sociological .

Association 2023 Annual Meeting 6,000 2,000 8/18/23 8/21/23

National Black MBA 2023 NBMBAA 46th Annual

Association, Inc. Conference & Career Expo. 1oew Sl 9/12/23 9/16/23

New Hope Network Natural Products Expo East 2023 32,000 6,000 9/20/23 9/23/23

Natlon'aI'EIectrlcaI Contractors 2023 NE.CA Exposition & 7000 2,000 9/29/23 10/3/23

Association Convention

Aunzilesn ellegs e 2023 Scientific Assembly 12,500 5,500 10/8/23 10/12/23

Emergency Physicians

Mortgage Bankers Association 2023 MBA Annual Convention 3,500 2,900 10/14/23 10/18/23

Charles Schwab 2023 Impact 5,000 2,785 10/24/23 10/27/23

AMETIEEN SeElsty eff 2023 Kidney Week 13,000 6,800 11/1/23 11/5/23

Nephrology y ) )

American Heart Association Scientific Sessions 2023 25,000 7,200 11/5/23 11/16/23

PHLC VB

Philadelphia Convention
& Visitors Bureau
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PHILADELPHIA

AN 45 MANAGED FACILITY



2023-24 CONVENTION CALENDAR

Organization Name

Modern Language Association

Biophysical Society

EM2 Sports | Austin Sports
Center

WWE

American Educational Research
Association

EM2 Sports | Austin Sports
Center

Bayada Home Health Care

Informa Markets

Service Employees International
Union

2024 Annual Convention

2024 Annual Meeting

2024 Northeast Qualifier
17s & 18s

2024 WrestleMania

2024 AERA Conference

2024 NEQ’s

Annual Awards Weekend 2024

CPhl North America 2024

2024 Quadrennial North
American Conference

Total Estimated

Attendance

7,200

6,000

17,500

75,245

16,000

35,000

3,564

5,000

3,000

c@MOW% EXPLORE. DISCOVER. SAVE.

Event
Rooms Start Date

4,600 1/3/24
2,349 2/10/24
2,200 3/8/24
8,827 4/5/24
4,860 4/11/24
4,500 4/19/24
3,464 5/3/24
2,500 5/6/24
3,000 5/16/24

m deals.discoverphl.com

PHLC VB

Philadelphia Convention
& Visitors Bureau

Event
End Date

1/7/24
2/14/24
3/10/24
4/9/24
4/14/24
4/28/24
5/5/24
5/9/24

5/21/24

= Pennsylvania
E’ Convention Center

PHILADELPHIA

AN 45 MANAGED FACILITY
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2023-24 CONVENTION CALENDAR ) e scoveoncom

Event Event
Attendance Rooms Start Date End Date

Organization Name Total Estimated

National Collegiate Athletic 2024 Men'’s Lacrosse
Association Championship 700 20 5/25/24 5/27/24

2024 Joint Annual Meeting of
American Society of Transplant

American Transplant Congress U e e g e, Sy 5,000 3,000 6/1/24 6/5/24
of Transplantation
National Apartment Association 2024 LD CCErEnee & 11,500 6,500 6/19/24 6/21/24
xposition

National Education Association 2024 Annual Meeting 15,100 6,000 7/2/24 7/8/24
Chiielem Gongregeien ef 2024 Summer Convention 15,000 2,000 7/30/24 8/4/24
Jehovah's Witnesses ’ ’

Eaeiesn Pellilen) Selenes 2024 APSA Annual Meeting 7,000 3,450 9/5/24 9/8/24
Association

New Hope Network Natural Products Expo East 2024 32,000 6,600 9/18/24 9/21/24

= Pennsylvania
E’ Convention Center
Philadelphia Convention PHILADELPHIA
& Visitors Bureau

AN 45 MANAGED FACILITY



2023-24 CONVENTION CALENDAR

Organization Name

AnitaB.org

American Society of
Anesthesiologists

American College of
Gastroenterology

Informa Connect

American Council on the
Teaching of Foreign Languages

2024 Grace Hopper Celebration

2024 ASA Annual Meeting

2024 Annual Meeting

2024 Greenbuild Conference &
Expo

2024 Annual Convention
& World Languages Expo

@mcou% EXPLORE. DISCOVER. SAVE.

Total Estimated Event
Attendance Rooms Start Date
22,000 10,000 10/8/24
16,000 6,700 10/18/24
4,000 3,000 10/25/24
22,000 3,200 11/12/24
7,500 2,600 11/20/24

m deals.discoverphl.com

PHLC VB

Philadelphia Convention
& Visitors Bureau

Event

End Date

10/11/24

10/22/24

10/29/24

11/15/24

11/24/24

|~ Pennsylvania
@’ Convention Center

PHILADELPHIA

AN 45 MANAGED FACILITY



