

EXPLORE. DISCOVER. SAVE. SIGN UP TODAY! deals.discoverphl.com

Organization Name	Event Name	Total Estimated Attendance	Peak Rooms	Event Start Date	Event End Date
American Sociological Association	2023 Annual Meeting	6,000	2,000	8/18/23	8/21/23
National Black MBA Association, Inc.	2023 NBMBAA 46th Annual Conference & Career Expo.	10,000	3,500	9/12/23	9/16/23
New Hope Network	Natural Products Expo East 2023	32,000	6,000	9/20/23	9/23/23
National Electrical Contractors Association	2023 NECA Exposition & Convention	7,000	2,000	9/29/23	10/3/23
American College of Emergency Physicians	2023 Scientific Assembly	12,500	5,500	10/8/23	10/12/23
Mortgage Bankers Association	2023 MBA Annual Convention	3,500	2,900	10/14/23	10/18/23
Charles Schwab	2023 Impact	5,000	2,785	10/24/23	10/27/23
American Society of Nephrology	2023 Kidney Week	13,000	6,800	11/1/23	11/5/23
American Heart Association	Scientific Sessions 2023	25,000	7,200	11/5/23	11/16/23







EXPLORE. DISCOVER. SAVE. SIGN UP TODAY! deals.discoverphl.com

Organization Name	Event Name	Total Estimated Attendance	Peak Rooms	Event Start Date	Event End Date
Modern Language Association	2024 Annual Convention	7,200	4,600	1/3/24	1/7/24
Biophysical Society	2024 Annual Meeting	6,000	2,349	2/10/24	2/14/24
EM2 Sports Austin Sports Center	2024 Northeast Qualifier 17s & 18s	17,500	2,200	3/8/24	3/10/24
WWE	2024 WrestleMania	75,245	8,827	4/5/24	4/9/24
American Educational Research Association	2024 AERA Conference	16,000	4,860	4/11/24	4/14/24
EM2 Sports Austin Sports Center	2024 NEQ's	35,000	4,500	4/19/24	4/28/24
Bayada Home Health Care	Annual Awards Weekend 2024	3,564	3,464	5/3/24	5/5/24
Informa Markets	CPhI North America 2024	5,000	2,500	5/6/24	5/9/24
Service Employees International Union	2024 Quadrennial North American Conference	3,000	3,000	5/16/24	5/21/24





AN 🕬 MANAGED FACILITY



EXPLORE. DISCOVER. SAVE. SIGN UP TODAY! deals.discoverphl.com

Organization Name	Event Name	Total Estimated Attendance	Peak Rooms	Event Start Date	Event End Date
National Collegiate Athletic Association	2024 Men's Lacrosse Championship	70,000	5,093	5/25/24	5/27/24
American Transplant Congress	2024 Joint Annual Meeting of American Society of Transplant Surgeons and American Society of Transplantation	5,000	3,000	6/1/24	6/5/24
National Apartment Association	2024 Education Conference & Exposition	11,500	6,500	6/19/24	6/21/24
National Education Association	2024 Annual Meeting	15,100	6,000	7/2/24	7/8/24
Christian Congregation of Jehovah's Witnesses	2024 Summer Convention	15,000	2,000	7/30/24	8/4/24
American Political Science Association	2024 APSA Annual Meeting	7,000	3,450	9/5/24	9/8/24
New Hope Network	Natural Products Expo East 2024	32,000	6,600	9/18/24	9/21/24





AN 🚟 MANAGED FACILITY



EXPLORE. DISCOVER. SAVE. SIGN UP TODAY! deals.discoverphl.com

Organization Name	Event Name	Total Estimated Attendance	Peak Rooms	Event Start Date	Event End Date
AnitaB.org	2024 Grace Hopper Celebration	22,000	10,000	10/8/24	10/11/24
American Society of Anesthesiologists	2024 ASA Annual Meeting	16,000	6,700	10/18/24	10/22/24
American College of Gastroenterology	2024 Annual Meeting	4,000	3,000	10/25/24	10/29/24
Informa Connect	2024 Greenbuild Conference & Expo	22,000	3,200	11/12/24	11/15/24
American Council on the Teaching of Foreign Languages	2024 Annual Convention & World Languages Expo	7,500	2,600	11/20/24	11/24/24





AN 🖽 MANAGED FACILITY